
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
 

 
 

1

 

2

 

3

 

6 

 
 

7 
Employment workshop 

 

 

8 

 

9 
 

 

10  

 

13 

 

14 
Employment workshop 

 

 
 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30

 

31

 

December Calendar 
 Education Services 
In-person Weekly, Monday & Wednesday  
Email IBradley@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Employment Workshops 
Weekly 
Email JWiggins@Eckerd.org for more info 
 
Virtual L.E.A.D. Series 
Every Tuesday @ 4 pm 
Email RBryan@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Music & Mentoring with Tim Conwell 
12/3 & 12/10 @ 11am-2pm/3pm-6pm 
Duprey Studio Recordings 
7025 Bryan Dairy Rd, Seminole, Florida 33777 
Email MMouzon@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Gender Specific Programming: Metro Inclusive 
Health  
12/15 @ 3:30pm 
Email CMalolos@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Elf Town 
12/17 @ 2:00 pm 
University Area Community Development 
Corporation; 14013 N 22nd St, Tampa, FL 33613 
Email ChriJohnson@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Habitat for Humanity Community Service 
12/21 @ 10 am 
3738 E Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, FL  33610 
Email MJolly@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Parenting Support Group (virtual) 
12/28 @ 6:30 pm 
Email JGrubbs@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Florida Food Force Community Service  
11523 Prosperous Dr, New Port Richey, FL 34655 
12/29 @ 11:00am  
Email MJolly@eckerd.org for more info 
 
Scavenger Hunt in Downtown St. Petersburg 
12/30 @ 11:00am 
Email Melissa.Avrick@eckerd.org for more info 
 
 
 


