Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	December Calendar
		GED	2 Momorphon Conduction Direction Conduction Success Advice MENTORING	3 DUPREY STUDIO RECORDINGS	Education Services In-person Weekly, Monday & Wednesday Email IBradley@eckerd.org for more info Employment Workshops Weekly
6 GED	7 Employment workshop Occupational Safety and Health Administration	B	9 Monumenton Coastand Direction Creations Success Advice MENTORING	10 DUPREY STUDIO RECORDINGS	Email JWiggins@Eckerd.org for more info Virtual L.E.A.D. Series Every Tuesday @ 4 pm Email RBryan@eckerd.org for more info Music & Mentoring with Tim Conwell 12/3 & 12/10 @ 11am-2pm/3pm-6pm
13 GED	14 Employment workshop Occupational Safety and Health Administration	15 METRO	16 Monnetton, coadime Direction, coadime Transition Success MENTORING	17 Fil Jown	Duprey Studio Recordings 7025 Bryan Dairy Rd, Seminole, Florida 33777 Email <u>MMouzon@eckerd.org</u> for more info Gender Specific Programming: Metro Inclusive Health 12/15 @ 3:30pm Email <u>CMalolos@eckerd.org</u> for more info
20 GED	21 Reality Habitat for Humanity®	22 GED	23 Monnethon coadime Direction coadime Success Advice MENTORING	24	Elf Town 12/17 @ 2:00 pm University Area Community Development Corporation; 14013 N 22nd St, Tampa, FL 33613 Email ChriJohnson@eckerd.org for more info Habitat for Humanity Community Service 12/21 @ 10 am 3738 E Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, FL 33610 Email MJolly@eckerd.org for more info
GED	28 Parent Support Group	29	Scavenger Hunt	31 NEW YEAR'S EVE	 Parenting Support Group (virtual) 12/28 @ 6:30 pm Email JGrubbs@eckerd.org for more info Florida Food Force Community Service 11523 Prosperous Dr, New Port Richey, FL 34655 12/29 @ 11:00am Email MJolly@eckerd.org for more info

Scavenger Hunt in Downtown St. Petersburg 12/30 @ 11:00am Email <u>Melissa.Avrick@eckerd.org</u> for more info